Rangliste
R Team

Handball — Saison 13/14 — 3. Liga

Spiele

DJK Bad Sackingen
STV Wegenstetten*

18
18

TV Muttenz*
TV Mohlin III
HSG Eiken

BORXNOUARWNE

Handball Birseck II
TSV Rheinfelden
SG ATV/KV Basel 11
TV Kleinbasel I1
0. TV Birsfelden III

Resultatiibersicht

Datum

06.04.2014
29.03.2014
22.03.2014
16.03.2014
08.03.2014
08.02.2014
02.02.2014
12.01.2014
14.12.2013
01.12.2013
24,11.2013
17.11.2013
09.11.2013
03.11.2013
26.10.2013
20.10.2013
11.10.2013
29.09.2013

Heimteam

TV Muttenz*

STV Wegenstetten*
TV Kleinbasel II
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TV Mbhlin III

TSV Rheinfelden
Handball Birseck II
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
SG ATV/KV Basel II
TV Birsfelden III
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
HSG Eiken

DJK Bad Sackingen

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Teamstatistik TSV Rheinfelden

Spieler Tore 7m
Schlappi Tobias 129 26
Kuratle Fabian 108 10
Vizeli Patrick 46 0
Strub Aron 37 0
Kressig Rolf 30 0
Jucker Beat 25 0
Reinau Laurent 22 1
Hauser Thomas 16 0
Strub Milo 11 0
Kuratle Roger 10 0
Scarascia Benjamin 9 0
Hirschi Philipp 1 0
Zumsteg Urs 1 0
Blrgi Stephan 0 0
Schlatter Peter 0 0
Ulmann Yannick 0 0
Vogt Thomas 0 0
Total 445 37

S U N T+ T- T(+/-
16 0 2 510 441 69
14 0 4 468 388 80
12 1 5 470 386 84
9 1 8 422 409 13
6 3 9 413 421 -8
7 1 10 407 468 -61
6 1 11 445 460 -15
6 0 12 357 423 -66
5 1 12 393 418 -25
4 2 12 406 477 -71
Gastteam Resultat
TSV Rheinfelden 29 19
TSV Rheinfelden 29 22
TSV Rheinfelden 21 24
Handball Birseck II 37 17
HSG Eiken 25 21
TSV Rheinfelden 32 23
SG ATV/KV Basel 11 19 20
TSV Rheinfelden 31 20
DJK Bad Sackingen 28 30
TV Birsfelden III 30 26
TV Kleinbasel II 33 22
TSV Rheinfelden 30 27
TSV Rheinfelden 25 21
TV Muttenz* 23 25
TV Mohlin III 20 29
STV Wegenstetten* 25 23
TSV Rheinfelden 22 22
TSV Rheinfelden 28 27
\Y 2' 2te 2' 3te 2' Tot 2'
5 2 0 0 2
9 6 0 0 6
1 4 0 0 4
2 4 1 0 5
2 0 0 0 0
8 2 0 0 2
2 1 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 1
5 3 0 0 3
2 1 0 0 1
1 1 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
37 26 1 0 27

)

Rot

[eNeololololololololololoNoNeleNoNe]

Punkte

32
28
25
19
15
15
13
12
11
10

Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht

Disq.

[cNeololololololololololoNoNeNeNoNe]

Einsatze

17
17
15
9
13
15
9
8
13

= =
HLNNKO-PO\O


http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268179
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268168
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268190
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268112
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268164
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268128
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268182
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268157
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268155
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268146
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268145
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268137
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268101
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268134
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268173
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268123
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268119
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=7274&Saison=2013&Spiel=268110
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=216177
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=255385
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=249041
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=257356
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=216165
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=246783
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=249039
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=216159
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=262707
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=252897
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=221137
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=253396
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=216190
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=216151
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=216175
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=254808
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2013&Spieler=256855

